SFFL KEEPER 2017-18

Www.rtsports.com
2017 Schedule
Mon Feb 19 2:00pm ET

Week 1 - NFL Week 1
BRENNANS BULLIES
TWO FOR THE SHOW
BAND WAGON JUMPER
KEEP IT GOING

S.KA.

FLY EAGLES FLY ...

Week 2 - NFL Week 2
BRENNANS BULLIES
BAND WAGON JUMPER
BallzDeep!

OPEN JESTURES
S.K.A.

FLY EAGLES FLY ...

Week 3 - NFL Week 3
TWO FOR THE SHOW
BRENNANS BULLIES
BAND WAGON JUMPER
OPEN JESTURES
S.KA.

FLY EAGLES FLY ...

Week 4 - NFL Week 4
BRENNANS BULLIES
KEEP IT GOING

BAND WAGON JUMPER
BallzDeep!

FLY EAGLES FLY ...

Joe Buck Yourself

Week 5 - NFL Week 5
TWO FOR THE SHOW
BAND WAGON JUMPER
KEEP IT GOING

I'm Really Thielen Myself
BRENNANS BULLIES
FLY EAGLES FLY ...

Week 6 - NFL Week 6
BAND WAGON JUMPER
TWO FOR THE SHOW
KEEP IT GOING
BallzDeep!

GRONKSsters

OPEN JESTURES

Week 7 - NFL Week 7
BRENNANS BULLIES
TWO FOR THE SHOW
BAND WAGON JUMPER
GRONKSsters

BallzDeep!

FLY EAGLES FLY ...

117.00
157.50
99.40
165.60
117.50
91.10

112.90

97.80
102.00
143.70
139.40
119.90

177.00
100.00
117.00

94.00
200.70
135.00

153.30

87.20
102.30
126.80
101.60
111.30

142.10
104.00
144.00
109.50
116.20
115.10

109.80
137.20
134.90

94.40
120.00
159.00

140.30
119.30
130.20
122.70
127.30
166.10

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

Joe Buck Yourself

I'm Really Thielen Myself
OPEN JESTURES

ZINK OR SWIM
GRONKsters

BallzDeep!

GRONKSsters

TWO FOR THE SHOW
I'm Really Thielen Myself
KEEP IT GOING

ZINK OR SWIM

Joe Buck Yourself

KEEP IT GOING

ZINK OR SWIM
BallzDeep!

I'm Really Thielen Myself
Joe Buck Yourself
GRONKsters

GRONKsters

I'm Really Thielen Myself
OPEN JESTURES

TWO FOR THE SHOW
S.K.A.

ZINK OR SWIM

S.KA.

BallzDeep!
GRONKSsters
ZINK OR SWIM
OPEN JESTURES
Joe Buck Yourself

FLY EAGLES FLY ...
ZINK OR SWIM

I'm Really Thielen Myself
BRENNANS BULLIES
Joe Buck Yourself
S.KA.

Joe Buck Yourself

I'm Really Thielen Myself
S.K.A.

ZINK OR SWIM

KEEP IT GOING

OPEN JESTURES
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108.60
94.00
106.60
125.30
95.40
118.40

96.60
95.50
99.50
124.40
140.70
142.50

126.40
112.10
110.90
103.50
111.90
132.70

147.90
107.50
132.90
111.10
163.10
115.80

105.40
133.30
103.20
161.80
105.50
100.80

158.30

81.00
112.30
128.30
137.90
108.50

96.00
90.50
138.90
134.90
88.30
119.60
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Week 8 - NFL Week 8
BRENNANS BULLIES
BAND WAGON JUMPER
BallzDeep!

OPEN JESTURES
S.KA.

FLY EAGLES FLY ...

Week 9 - NFL Week 9
BAND WAGON JUMPER
GRONKSsters

BallzDeep!

OPEN JESTURES
S.K.A.

FLY EAGLES FLY ...

Week 10 - NFL Week 10
BRENNANS BULLIES
TWO FOR THE SHOW
BallzDeep!

GRONKSsters

BAND WAGON JUMPER
FLY EAGLES FLY ...

Week 11 - NFL Week 11
FLY EAGLES FLY ...
KEEP IT GOING

BAND WAGON JUMPER
BallzDeep!

OPEN JESTURES
BRENNANS BULLIES

Week 12 - NFL Week 12
BAND WAGON JUMPER
BallzDeep!

OPEN JESTURES
S.K.A.

FLY EAGLES FLY ...

Joe Buck Yourself

Week 13 - NFL Week 13
I'm Really Thielen Myself
BRENNANS BULLIES
FLY EAGLES FLY ...
TWO FOR THE SHOW
BAND WAGON JUMPER
BallzDeep!

Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 14

BallzDeep!

OPEN JESTURES

Joe Buck Yourself

I'm Really Thielen Myself

Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 15

TWO FOR THE SHOW

161.20
107.70
126.50
151.40
139.50
104.60

101.40
146.90

85.90
143.80
131.80
125.60

145.00
129.50
71.50
105.80
98.00
134.00

144.20
107.70
108.90
75.60
70.90
128.00

119.40
102.90

93.60
123.90
139.20
165.90

107.50
139.10
107.70
181.90

88.10
105.90

121.10
198.00
101.60
114.60

91.30

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs

ZINK OR SWIM

I'm Really Thielen Myself
TWO FOR THE SHOW
KEEP IT GOING

Joe Buck Yourself
GRONKSsters

KEEP IT GOING

Joe Buck Yourself

I'm Really Thielen Myself
TWO FOR THE SHOW
ZINK OR SWIM
BRENNANS BULLIES

I'm Really Thielen Myself
KEEP IT GOING

OPEN JESTURES

ZINK OR SWIM

Joe Buck Yourself
S.K.A.

ZINK OR SWIM

Joe Buck Yourself

TWO FOR THE SHOW
GRONKSsters

I'm Really Thielen Myself
S.K.A.

I'm Really Thielen Myself
KEEP IT GOING

TWO FOR THE SHOW
GRONKsters
BRENNANS BULLIES
ZINK OR SWIM

Joe Buck Yourself
S.K.A.

ZINK OR SWIM
GRONKSsters
KEEP IT GOING
OPEN JESTURES

TWO FOR THE SHOW
FLY EAGLES FLY ...
BRENNANS BULLIES
S.K.A.

OPEN JESTURES
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137.50
167.50
142.20
103.90
134.10

97.80

113.00
120.70
113.30
133.00
119.50

93.80

122.30
141.20
84.50
85.80
154.50
160.90

124.60
127.70
206.10
113.20

92.20
126.30

128.50

99.90
197.40
106.40
130.10
108.10

170.80
150.80
100.50
112.50

83.70
120.30

171.20
168.30
140.90
122.90

121.00
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BRENNANS BULLIES
OPEN JESTURES
BRENNANS BULLIES

Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 16

OPEN JESTURES

100.70
121.00
100.70

87.00

VS
Vs
VS

Vs

S.K.A.
TWO FOR THE SHOW
S.K.A.

S.KA.
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174.00
91.30
174.00

148.00
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