

Week 1 - NFL Week 1				
BRENNANS BULLIES	117.00	VS	Joe Buck Yourself	108.60
TWO FOR THE SHOW	157.50	VS	I'm Really Thielen Myself	94.00
BAND WAGON JUMPER	99.40	VS	OPEN JESTURES	106.60
KEEP IT GOING	165.60	VS	ZINK OR SWIM	125.30
S.K.A.	117.50	VS	GRONKsters	95.40
FLY EAGLES FLY	91.10	VS	BallzDeep!	118.40
	51.10	v3		110.40
Week 2 - NFL Week 2				
BRENNANS BULLIES	112.90	VS	GRONKsters	96.60
BAND WAGON JUMPER	97.80	VS	TWO FOR THE SHOW	95.50
BallzDeep!	102.00	VS	I'm Really Thielen Myself	99.50
OPEN JESTURES	143.70	VS	KEEP IT GOING	124.40
S.K.A.	139.40	VS	ZINK OR SWIM	140.70
FLY EAGLES FLY	119.90	VS	Joe Buck Yourself	142.50
Week 3 - NFL Week 3 TWO FOR THE SHOW	177.00		KEEP IT GOING	126.40
		VS		
BRENNANS BULLIES	100.00	VS	ZINK OR SWIM	112.10
BAND WAGON JUMPER	117.00	VS	BallzDeep!	110.90
OPEN JESTURES	94.00	VS	I'm Really Thielen Myself	103.50
S.K.A.	200.70	VS	Joe Buck Yourself	111.90
FLY EAGLES FLY	135.00	VS	GRONKsters	132.70
Week 4 - NFL Week 4				
BRENNANS BULLIES	153.30	VS	GRONKsters	147.90
KEEP IT GOING	87.20	VS	I'm Really Thielen Myself	107.50
BAND WAGON JUMPER	102.30	VS	OPEN JESTURES	132.90
BallzDeep!	126.80	VS	TWO FOR THE SHOW	111.10
FLY EAGLES FLY	101.60	VS	S.K.A.	163.10
Joe Buck Yourself	111.30	VS	ZINK OR SWIM	115.80
Week 5 - NFL Week 5				
TWO FOR THE SHOW	142.10	VS	S.K.A.	105.40
BAND WAGON JUMPER	104.00	VS	BallzDeep!	133.30
KEEP IT GOING	144.00	VS	GRONKsters	103.20
I'm Really Thielen Myself	109.50	VS	ZINK OR SWIM	161.80
BRENNANS BULLIES	116.20	VS	OPEN JESTURES	105.50
FLY EAGLES FLY	115.10	VS	Joe Buck Yourself	100.80
Week 6 - NFL Week 6				
BAND WAGON JUMPER	109.80	VS	FLY EAGLES FLY	158.30
TWO FOR THE SHOW	137.20	VS	ZINK OR SWIM	81.00
KEEP IT GOING	134.90	VS VS	I'm Really Thielen Myself	112.30
BallzDeep!	94.40	VS VS	BRENNANS BULLIES	128.30
-			Joe Buck Yourself	
GRONKsters	120.00	VS		137.90
OPEN JESTURES	159.00	VS	S.K.A.	108.50
Week 7 - NFL Week 7				
BRENNANS BULLIES	140.30	VS	Joe Buck Yourself	96.00
TWO FOR THE SHOW	119.30	VS	I'm Really Thielen Myself	90.50
BAND WAGON JUMPER	130.20	VS	S.K.A.	138.90
GRONKsters	122.70	VS	ZINK OR SWIM	134.90
BallzDeep!	127.30	VS	KEEP IT GOING	88.30
FLY EAGLES FLY	166.10	VS	OPEN JESTURES	119.60
		-		



Week 8 - NFL Week 8				
BRENNANS BULLIES	161.20	VS	ZINK OR SWIM	137.50
BAND WAGON JUMPER	107.70	VS	I'm Really Thielen Myself	167.50
BallzDeep!	126.50	vs	TWO FOR THE SHOW	142.20
OPEN JESTURES	151.40	VS	KEEP IT GOING	103.90
S.K.A.	139.50	VS	Joe Buck Yourself	134.10
FLY EAGLES FLY	104.60	VS	GRONKsters	97.80
Week 9 - NFL Week 9				
BAND WAGON JUMPER	101.40	VS	KEEP IT GOING	113.00
GRONKsters	146.90	VS	Joe Buck Yourself	120.70
BallzDeep!	85.90	VS	I'm Really Thielen Myself	113.30
OPEN JESTURES	143.80	VS	TWO FOR THE SHOW	133.00
S.K.A.	131.80	VS	ZINK OR SWIM	119.50
FLY EAGLES FLY	125.60	VS	BRENNANS BULLIES	93.80
Week 10 - NFL Week 10				
BRENNANS BULLIES	145.00	VS	I'm Really Thielen Myself	122.30
TWO FOR THE SHOW	129.50	vs VS	KEEP IT GOING	141.20
BallzDeep!	71.50	VS	OPEN JESTURES	84.50
GRONKsters	105.80	VS	ZINK OR SWIM	85.80
BAND WAGON JUMPER	98.00	VS	Joe Buck Yourself	154.50
FLY EAGLES FLY	134.00	VS	S.K.A.	160.90
	101.00	vo	0.1.5.1	100.00
Week 11 - NFL Week 11				
FLY EAGLES FLY	144.20	VS	ZINK OR SWIM	124.60
KEEP IT GOING	107.70	VS	Joe Buck Yourself	127.70
BAND WAGON JUMPER	108.90	VS	TWO FOR THE SHOW	206.10
BallzDeep!	75.60	VS	GRONKsters	113.20
OPEN JESTURES	70.90	VS	I'm Really Thielen Myself	92.20
BRENNANS BULLIES	128.00	VS	S.K.A.	126.30
Week 12 - NFL Week 12				
BAND WAGON JUMPER	119.40	VS	I'm Really Thielen Myself	128.50
BallzDeep!	102.90	VS	KEEP IT GOING	99.90
OPEN JESTURES	93.60	VS	TWO FOR THE SHOW	197.40
S.K.A.	123.90	VS	GRONKsters	106.40
FLY EAGLES FLY	139.20	VS	BRENNANS BULLIES	130.10
Joe Buck Yourself	165.90	VS	ZINK OR SWIM	108.10
		-		
Week 13 - NFL Week 13				
I'm Really Thielen Myself	107.50	VS	Joe Buck Yourself	170.80
BRENNANS BULLIES	139.10	VS	S.K.A.	150.80
FLY EAGLES FLY	107.70	VS	ZINK OR SWIM	100.50
TWO FOR THE SHOW	181.90	VS	GRONKsters	112.50
BAND WAGON JUMPER	88.10	VS	KEEP IT GOING	83.70
BallzDeep!	105.90	VS	OPEN JESTURES	120.30
Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 14				
BallzDeep!	121.10	VS	TWO FOR THE SHOW	171.20
OPEN JESTURES	198.00	VS	FLY EAGLES FLY	168.30
Joe Buck Yourself	101.60	VS	BRENNANS BULLIES	140.90
I'm Really Thielen Myself	114.60	VS	S.K.A.	122.90
····, ····, · ···			-	
Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 15				
TWO FOR THE SHOW	91.30	VS	OPEN JESTURES	121.00

RealTime Fantasy Sports	SFFL KEEPER 2017-18			www.rtsports.com 2017 Schedule Mon Feb 19 2:00pm ET
BRENNANS BULLIES	100.70	vs	S.K.A.	174.00
OPEN JESTURES	121.00	VS	TWO FOR THE SHOW	91.30
BRENNANS BULLIES	100.70	VS	S.K.A.	174.00
Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 16				
OPEN JESTURES	87.00	VS	S.K.A.	148.00